

## TALLY SHEET

**Bid Name: LOJ ROAD BRIDGE MISC MATERIALS**

**Bid Opening Date: February 27, 2013**

BIDDERS			AH Harris & Sons			Bryants Lumber Inc		
Qty	UOM	Product	Lot	Price / Lot	Ext Price	Lot	Price / Lot	Ext Price
48	ea	2' x 4' concrete forming panel (Symons Steel Ply) or equal	48	64.00	3072.00			
500	ea	Dayton A51 Wedge bolts (Symons Steel Ply Forms) or equal	500	.41	205.00			
100	ea	A46 Loop panel tie standard duty 6'-0" wall thickness (Symons Steel Ply Forms) or equal	100	.50	50.00			
100	ea	A45 Base panel tie 6'-0" wall thickness (Symons Steel Ply Forms) or equal	100	4.40	440.00			
16	ea	4' Outside corner (Symons Steel Ply Forms) or equal	16	24.40	390.40			
20	ea	A-27-M turn buckle form aligner	20	19.95	399.00			
40	ea	One piece waler bracket (Symons Steel Ply Forms) or equal	40	5.40	216.00			
40	ea	2"x4"x8' SPF	40	3.17	126.80		3.00	120.00
40	Lb	16d Double headed nail	50 lb	54.30	54.30		1.25	50.00
10	Rolls	Tie wire	10	7.00	70.00		4.98	49.80
10	Gal	Form oil	10	11.00	110.00			
100	ea	6"x6"x16'-0' PT					39.95	3,995.00
30	ea	2"x8"x18'-0' PT					19.98	599.40
40	Lb	20D HDG nails					1.70	68.00
130	ft	3/4" dia HDG threaded rod					2.95	383.50
90	ea	3/4" dia HDG nuts and washers					.90	81.00
650	ea	3/8" dia x 8 1/2" HDG Spikes					.38	247.00
40	ea	3/4" dia x 9" HDG lag screw w/washers					4.50	180.00
30	ft	7/8" dia HDG threaded rod					4.25	127.50
20	ea	7/8" dia HDG nuts and washers ASTM A325					1.30	26.00
1	ea	11.1 oz / 330 ml Hilti HY 150 epoxy HY 150 Master Carton or equal	25/ctn	940.00	940.00			1,318.50
70	ea	5'8" #5 rebar plain	70	4.78	334.60		3.60	252.00
50	ea	5'8" #5 rebar plain w/2" hook each end	50	4.78	239.00		6.29	314.50
		DELIVERY			50.00			
		<b>TOTAL</b>			6,697.10			7,812.20